
Securing cargo. We invented the concept.

80
00

13
_D

AT
 C

Nockfäste Alu-Nock Stöd/Skyddsbanke

Cam Attachment / Nockenbefestigung

Part.no 800013



A

A

BezeichnungDescriptionBenämningPcsPart.noPos.
SicherungsscheibeLock PlateLÅSBRICKA14900401
SchraubeScrewSKRUV M6S M20x130 FZB22111692
SchraubeScrewSkruv M6S M20x65 FZB12111733
SchraubeScrewSKRUV MC6S M14x30 FZB12116414
MutterLocking Nut LÅSMUTTER LM6M LÅG M14 FZB12118675
SicherungsmutterLock nutLåsmutter LM6M Hög M20 FZB32118616
ScheibeWasherBRICKA BRB M20 FZB32119027
KlemmbügelLower ClampUnderbygel Nockfäste Alu-Nock18000038
ScheibeWasherBRICKA21028519
GummipuckRubber HeelGUMMIPUCK280065610
SicherungsmutterLock nutLåsmutter LM6M låg M10 FZB221185611
AnschlussplatteConnection PlateAnsl.platta Nockfäste Alu-Nock180000212
GrundplatteMounting PlateMonteringsplatta Stålstommar180307413
SchraubeScrewSkruv M6S M10x30 FZB221106314

Securing cargo. We invented the concept.

80
00

13
_D

AT
 C

ExTe Fabriks AB, SE-820 41 Färila Sweden. Tel: +46 (0)651 175 00. Fax: +46 (0)651 175 03. E-mail: info@exte.se www.exte.se

Nockfäste Alu-Nock Stöd/Skyddsbanke/Cam Attachment / 

Nockenbefestigung Sida/Page 2 

Part.No 800013

10
9

18

13

12

14

11

10

9

6

8

50Nm

Vikt / Weight: 11,8kg

64

2

3

1

4

5

6 7

120 Nm

Tjärspraya skruvarna vid montering/

Tar Spray the screws when mounting

7

380 Nm

290

296


